University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025)
For DVM(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female

1 HURIA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 98 2/24/2007 92.1357
2 MUQADAS RIAZ RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ 1108 6/1/2006  92.1289
3 MAIDAH ANMOL MUHAMMAD SALEEM 9448 7/5/2005  92.1057
4  AYESHA ZAIB AURANG ZAIB 9984 1/4/2007  92.0947
5 HAFSA UMAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 2014 6/20/2006 92.0777
6  MADIHA BUTT THSAN ULLAH 12444  7/26/2007 92.0709
7 IQRA SHEHZADI PERVAIZ ANWAR 9038 3/10/2007 92.0471
8  INSHAL IFTIKHAR X'V’?/'il\‘f IFTIKHAR ALL 45751 6/16/2008 92.0198
9 TEHREEM NAZ MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB 12836  9/29/2006 92.0181
10 HAJRAH ZUBAIR ZUBAIR QAMAR 7983 3/17/2006 92.0062
11 MOMENA AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI 9987 4/21/2006 92.0062
12 FATIMA HAROON HAROON ZAFAR 389 9/27/2007 92.0062
13 AYESHA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 9977 7/8/2006  92.0026
14 MEHREEN BAIG MIRZA IMRAN BAIG 5466 9/23/2005 91.9857
15  MUSKAN FATIMA EAAJEJ@ﬁ LIAQAT ALT 15177  10/30/2007 91.9856

Male
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MUHAMMAD HAMAD
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN GHAFFAR
ALEEM ASAD

MUTAHAR MURTAZA

JAHANZEB

ABDUL REHMAN
ABDUL HASEEB

ANAS AHMED AALI
ZAIN MUEEN

ABDUL MUEED MADNI
MUHAMMADHUSSAIN

RANA GHULAM TAHA

MUHAMMAD UMAR ARSHAD
ABDULLAH GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD WAQAR AFZAL
ABDULLAH ZULFIQAR
SUFIAN IBRAHEEM

ROOHULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
ABSAR AHMAD RAO

MUHAMMAD JAVED
ABDUL GHAFFAR

ASAD ALI

GHULAM MURTAZA
AURANGZEB NASEEM
MUHAMMAD MUJAHID
ABDUL RAZZAQ
RAFIUDDIN AALI
MUHAMMAD MUEEN
ABDUL RAZZAQ NAEEM
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
RANA INAM UL HAQ

KHAN

MEHMOOD ARSHAD
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ZULFIQAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
BAHADAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABID HUSSAIN

8115
7871
14937
14495
14360
7449
564
3474
13990
8582
9162

2713

8488
11871
7764
1885
9723
10261
10850
3584

11/10/2005
12/8/2006
5/16/2005
5/21/2005
6/20/2007
7/11/2005
1/14/2006
1/25/2008
8/26/2003
5/14/2007
4/22/2007

11/1/2005

6/25/2006
11/18/2007
3/13/2005
11/7/2006
5/17/2004
2/2/2004
4/3/2006
11/27/2007

92.6711
92.6606
92.6329
92.6283
92.6265
92.6231
92.6231
92.6198
92.6163
92.5891
92.5856

92.5789

92.572

92.5652
92.5465
92.5443
92.5418
92.5272
92.5243
92.5141

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



