

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025) For DVM(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%				
Female									
1	HURIA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	98	2/24/2007	92.1357				
2	MUQADAS RIAZ	RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ	1108	6/1/2006	92.1289				
3	MAIDAH ANMOL	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	9448	7/5/2005	92.1057				
4	AYESHA ZAIB	AURANG ZAIB	9984	1/4/2007	92.0947				
5	HAFSA UMAN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	2014	6/20/2006	92.0777				
6	MADIHA BUTT	IHSAN ULLAH	12444	7/26/2007	92.0709				
7	IQRA SHEHZADI	PERVAIZ ANWAR	9038	3/10/2007	92.0471				
8	INSHAL IFTIKHAR	MALIK IFTIKHAR ALI AWAN	12251	6/16/2008	92.0198				
9	TEHREEM NAZ	MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB	12836	9/29/2006	92.0181				
10	HAJRAH ZUBAIR	ZUBAIR QAMAR	7983	3/17/2006	92.0062				
11	MOMENA AKHTAR	AKHTAR ALI	9987	4/21/2006	92.0062				
12	FATIMA HAROON	HAROON ZAFAR	389	9/27/2007	92.0062				
13	AYESHA ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	9977	7/8/2006	92.0026				
14	MEHREEN BAIG	MIRZA IMRAN BAIG	5466	9/23/2005	91.9857				
15	MUSKAN FATIMA	SAJJAD LIAQAT ALI NAEEM	15177	10/30/2007	91.9856				
A. I.									

Male

1	MUHAMMAD HAMAD	MUHAMMAD JAVED	8115	11/10/2005	92.6711
2	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN GHAFFAR	ABDUL GHAFFAR	7871	12/8/2006	92.6606
3	ALEEM ASAD	ASAD ALI	14937	5/16/2005	92.6329
4	MUTAHAR MURTAZA	GHULAM MURTAZA	14495	5/21/2005	92.6283
5	JAHANZEB	AURANGZEB NASEEM	14360	6/20/2007	92.6265
6	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID	7449	7/11/2005	92.6231
7	ABDUL HASEEB	ABDUL RAZZAQ	564	1/14/2006	92.6231
8	ANAS AHMED AALI	RAFIUDDIN AALI	3474	1/25/2008	92.6198
9	ZAIN MUEEN	MUHAMMAD MUEEN	13990	8/26/2003	92.6163
10	ABDUL MUEED MADNI	ABDUL RAZZAQ NAEEM	8582	5/14/2007	92.5891
11	MUHAMMADHUSSAIN	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	9162	4/22/2007	92.5856
12	RANA GHULAM TAHA	RANA INAM UL HAQ KHAN	2713	11/1/2005	92.5789
13	MUHAMMAD UMAR ARSHAD	MEHMOOD ARSHAD	8488	6/25/2006	92.572
14	ABDULLAH GHAFOOR	ABDUL GHAFOOR	11871	11/18/2007	92.5652
15	MUHAMMAD WAQAR AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	7764	3/13/2005	92.5465
16	ABDULLAH ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR AHMED	1885	11/7/2006	92.5443
17	SUFIAN IBRAHEEM	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	9723	5/17/2004	92.5418
18	ROOHULLAH	BAHADAR KHAN	10261	2/2/2004	92.5272
19	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	10850	4/3/2006	92.5243
20	ABSAR AHMAD RAO	ABID HUSSAIN	3584	11/27/2007	92.5141

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee